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HR 3225
Community Gardens Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Jul 15, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, Nutrition and Forestry.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, Nutrition and Forestry.  (Jun 22,
2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/3225 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 15, 2009

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jul 15, 2009

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Dahlkemper, Kathleen A. [D-PA-3] D · PA Jul 17, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jul 17, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jul 17, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jul 23, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jul 23, 2009

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jul 23, 2009

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 23, 2009

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 8, 2009

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 23, 2009

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Oct 14, 2009

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Oct 22, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA May 4, 2010

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID May 27, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 8, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jun 22, 2010

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jun 22, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 15, 2009) 

Community Gardens Act of 2009 - Authorizes the Secretary of Agriculture to make grants to eligible entities to establish,

build, or operate community gardens.

Actions Timeline

Jun 22, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation, Credit, Energy, and Research.
Jun 22, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, Nutrition and Forestry.
Jul 15, 2009: Introduced in House
Jul 15, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1784)
Jul 15, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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